T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 20 December 2021
LD45 & LD46
Low Glare Interior/Exterior Wall or Step lights Data sheet - Page 1
Available in round or square, the LD45/46 will fit into most architectural styles. Manufactured with a machined stainless steel 316 bezel and black anodized body these can
be used for indoor and outdoor use. The compact design with the optic set back makes them ideal for steplighting. A 12° lens will kiss light across the step or 31° lenses
to wash light more directly to the edges. Available with a choice of lens angles and LED colours.

/SC
/476
Order Codes and Options
Product codes with output options
1.2W LED at 350mA
1.7W LED at 500mA
2.4W LED at 700mA
LD45-C1-350, LD46-C1-350
LD45-C1-500, LD46-C1-500
LD45-C1-700, LD46-C1-700
Beam / lens angle options
12° narrow spot
31° medium
48° wide
12° x 36° oval (LD46 only)
/NB
/MB
/WB
/OB
Order Codes and Options
Use with 350mA, 500mA or 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of dimmable LED drivers, 0-10V, DMX, DALI and Mains
dimmable. Please see the downloads section on our website:
To run 1-14 LD45/LD46-C1-350 in series use a TXDEL350D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-14 LD45/LD46-C1-500 in series use a TXDEL500D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-13 LD45/LD46-C1-700 in series use a TXDEL700D (0-10V dimmable)
LED colour options Suffix
Super Warm White (2200K)
Extra Warm White (2700K)
Warm White (3000K)
White (4000K) - on request
Cool White (5000K)
Blue
Green
Red
Amber
*Other LED colour temperatures are available. Please speak to a member of our sales team.
/LW22
/LW27
/LW30
/LW40
/LW50
/LB
/LG
/LR
/LA
LD45/46-C1 - 350
- 500
- 700
Bezel finish options
Stainless steel 316